siaUranidunazinduUIaNvading Meszuu (51891) Whau NUAIWUS 2568

u/nn.
v o o
MWWN 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 1288
< v &
Undunzane Tsseuiude 18%
uvidawdnd Ay 3 Jnda 9.00 - 10.20 | 9.00 - 10.20 | 9.00 - 10.20 | 9.00 - 10.20 | 9.00 - 10.20 9.00 - 10.40 | 9.00 - 10.40 9.00 - 10.40 | 9.00 - 10.40 9.00 - 10.30 | 8.80 - 10.30 | 8.60 - 10.20 | 8.40 - 10.20 | 8.20 - 9.00 6.80-810 | 630-800 | 620-7.20 | 620-7.20 | 600-7.00 | 883
1. g31ug3snil 9.40 - 10.20 | 9.60 - 10.20 | 9.60 - 10.20 | 9.60 - 10.20 | 9.60 - 10.20 9.60 - 10.40 | 9.60 - 10.40 9.60 - 10.40 | 9.60 - 10.40 9.40 - 10.30 | 9.20 - 10.30 | 9.00 - 10.20 | 8.70 - 10.20 | 8.40 - 9.00 7.00-800 | 6.40-800 | 640-7.20 | 640-7.20 | 600-7.00 | 9.03
2. n3ed 9.40-9.80 | 9.40-9.80 | 9.50-9.90 | 9.50 - 10.00 | 9.50 - 10.00 9.60 - 10.40 | 9.60 - 10.40 9.60 - 10.20 | 9.60 - 10.20 9.40-10.00 | 9.20-9.80 | 9.00-9.60 | 8.70-9.40 | 830 -9.00 6.80-7.80 | 630-7.30 | 620-7.00 | 620-680 | 600-670 | 884
3. guns 9.00-9.80 | 9.00-9.80 | 9.00-9.90 | 9.00-9.90 | 9.00 - 10.00 9.00 - 10.00 | 9.00 - 10.00 9.00 - 10.00 | 9.00 - 10.00 9.00-9.80 | 8.80-9.60 | 8.60-9.40 | 8.40-9.20 | 8.20-8.90 7.00-810 | 6.60-7.10 | 6.40-690 | 620-670 | 600-670 | 8.63
wanluudu Tseausude
. 27.50 - 28.50|27.50 - 28.50| 27.50 - 28.50| 27.50 - 28.50| 27.50 - 28.50 27.50 - 28.50|27.50 - 28.50| | 27.50 - 28.50| 27.50 - 28.50 27.50 - 28.50|27.50 - 28.50| 27.00 - 28.00| 27.00 - 28.00| 27.00 - 28.00 26.00 - 27.00/26.00 - 27.00| 26.00 - 27.00| 26.00 - 27.00| 26.00 - 27.00| 27.53
(vaus)
YIWFINAIN NN
dhifudu o) afauen 49.25 - 49.5049.25 - 49.50|49.25 - 50.00|49.25 - 50.00(49.25 - 50.00 49.75 - 50.00/49.75 - 50.00| | 49.50 - 49.75(49.50 - 49.75 49.00 - 49.50/49.00 - 49.25|48.00 - 48.25|46.50 - 47.00|44.00 - 44.50 42.00 - 43.00/41.00 - 41.25|39.50 - 40.00|39.00 - 39.50|39.00 - 39.25 46.63
frsfusdaluu 59.50 - 60.00|59.50 - 60.00|59.50 - 60.00| 59.50 - 60.00|59.50 - 60.00 59.50 - 60.00|59.50 - 60.00| | 58.50 - 59.00| 58.50 - 59.00 58.50 - 59.00| 58.50 - 59.00| 58.50 - 59.00| 58.50 - 59.00| 58.50 - 59.00 56.50 - 57.5056.50 - 57.50| 56.50 - 57.50|56.50 - 57.50|56.50 - 57.50| 58.66
ﬁqﬁuu%qwé; BULK &9 53.50 - 54.50| 53.50 - 54.50|53.50 - 55.00| 53.50 - 55.00| 53.50 - 55.00 54.00 - 55.00|54.00 - 55.00| | 53.75 - 54.75|53.75 - 54.75 53.25 - 54.5053.25 - 54.25|52.25 - 53.25|50.75 - 52.00| 48.25 - 49.50 46.25 - 48.00|45.25 - 46.25|43.75 - 45.00( 43.25 - 44.50| 43.25 - 44.25| 51.25
afieTuuians 49.75 - 50.00|49.75 - 50.00| 49.75 - 50.50| 49.75 - 50.50|49.75 - 50.50 50.25 - 50.50/50.25 - 50.50| | 50.00 - 50.25|50.00 - 50.25 49.50 - 50.00|49.50 - 49.75|48.50 - 48.75|47.00 - 47.50| 44.50 - 45.00 42.50 - 43.50|41.50 - 41.75|40.00 - 40.50| 39.50 - 40.00| 39.50 - 39.75 47.13
A81ANATE
CPO (33fin/6i) 4,665.00 | 4,625.00 | 4,640.00 | 4,685.00 | 4,775.00 4,800.00 4,810.00 | 4,810.00 4,780.00 | 4,740.00 | 4,875.00 | 4,840.00 | 4,860.00 4,805.00 | 4,800.00 | 4,800.00 | 4,730.00 | 4,775.00 |4,767.50
o [
RBD PO (US$/6iu) 1,080.00 | 1,070.00 | 1,070.00 | 1,080.00 | 1,095.00 1,115.00 € 1,11000 | 1,112.50 1,11500 | 1,107.50 | 1,140.00 | 1,137.50 | 1,135.00 1,12000 | 1,12500 | 1,120.00 | 1,105.00 | 1,120.00 |1,108.75
c
=
RBD PL (US$/#iu) 1,082.50 | 1,07250 | 1,072.50 | 1,082.50 | 1,097.50 1,117.50 = 1,11250 | 1,115.00 1,117.50 | 1,11000 | 1,142.50 | 1,140.00 | 1,135.00 1,117.50 | 1,122.50 | 1,117.50 | 1,10250 | 1,117.50 |1,109.72
=
RBD ST (US$/#iu) 1,090.00 | 1,090.00 | 1,095.00 | 1,100.00 | 1,120.00 1,140.00 1,135.00 | 1,142.50 1,110.00 | 1,097.50 | 1,112.50 | 1,115.00 | 1,125.00 1,11500 | 1,10500 | 1,105.00 | 1,08500 | 1,090.00 |1,109.58
anyuanivaey (BOT)
. 34.07 33.90 33.68 33.66 33.69 33.88 34.08 33.90 33.67 33.70 33.75 33.69 33.65 33.61 33.47 33.61 33.81 33.87 34.11 33.78
gnInan
aATMANUREY MYR :
4.48 4.45 4.42 4.43 4.44 4.46 4.47 4.46 4.43 4.43 4.44 4.44 4.43 4.42 4.41 4.42 4.42 4.44 4.46 4.44
1US$
ym / 1 5900 7.70 7.71 7.72 7.73 7.72 7.70 7.72 7.73 7.69 7.72 7.71 7.69 7.71 7.71 7.71 7.73 7.75 7.74 7.75 7.72
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